
Sl. No. Name Designation KWS Unit Church Contact Address State Phone Email

1 Rev. M.  Haokhothong Pastor Guwahati KWS-G KWS Guwahati Assam 9954534224 haokhothong@rediffmail.com

2 Mr. Lunjalen Khongsai GS KWS-G Brindaban Apt, New Ghy-20 Assam 9435042390 khongsaill@iocl.co.in

3 Mr. Khupmang Doungel KWS-G AASC, Guwahati Assam 9435559435

4 Mrs. Ngaijahat Kuki Women's Chairperson KWS-G Assam 9954209984

5 Mr. Tongkholet Kuki KWS-G Assam 9233403584

6 Mr. Helun Hangsing KWS-G Assam 9401184336 hangshing@gmail.com

7 Mr. J. Lhungdim KWS-G Assam 9435543771 lhungdimj@nic.in

8 Mr. Lh. Seikhohao Khongsai KWS-G Assam 9864755369

9 Mr. Hemang Dimngel KWS-G Assam 9435143489 dimngelh@gmail.com

10 Mr. Hejang Kipgen KWS-G Assam 9707456543 hejangkips@rediffmail.com 

11 Ms. Neikim Manchong KWS-G Assam 9435109142 kimmanchong@gmail.com

12 Mr. Lhunkhomang Kipgen KWS-G Assam 9864048794 l.kipgen@yahoo.com

13 Mr. Tongkholen Hangsing KWS-G Assam 9435599297 ton8g1@gmail.com

14 Mr. Thangjalal Lhouvum KWS-G Assam 9436347982 tjl_lhous@yahoo.com

15 Mr. Lunminthang Kipgen KWS-G Assam 9435734529 kipsl.l@yahoo.co.in

16 Mr. J. Emmanuel Khongsai Asst. Pastor KWS-B Bangalore 9741496180 imanuelks@rediffmail.com

17 Mr. Lenjalun Haolai KWS-B Bangalore 9886713507 johny_haolai@yahoo.com

18 Mr. T. James Kipgen KWS-B Bangalore 9916179731 james_kipgen@yahoo.co.in

19 Mr. D. P Haokip KWS-B Bangalore 9449818826

20 Mr. Paominlen Haokip KWS-D Delhi 9891044405 lenjose_1@yahoo.co.uk , lenjose1@rediffmail.com

21 Ms. Nengneithem Kipgen KWS-D Delhi 9873402103 themkipgen2@gmail.com, them_kipgen@yahoo.com

22 Rev. Letlal Haokip KWS_D Delhi 9868157066 letlal@yahoo.co.uk ,  letlal.haokip@gmail.com

23 Ms. Lhingboi Haokip KWS-D Delhi 9911425271 haokiplhingboi@gmail.com

24 Ms. Ruthneo KWS-D Delhi 9999497471 nnlruthneo@gmail.com

25 Ms. Elizabeth KWS-D Delhi 9899125496 lizzyace@gmail.com

26 Mr. Henkhongam Changsan KWS-H Hyderabad 9866377762 changs_777@yahoo.com

27 Mr. Seigou Khongsai KWS-H Hyderabad 9705864629 kkkgou_777@yahoo.com

28 Mr. Ngamkhothang (Thangboi) KWS-K Kolkata 9339996455 kws_kolphai@hotmail.com, ppaseeme@gmail.com

29 Mr. Paul Paolen Haokip KWS-K Kolkata 9903565843 paullyhaokip@gmail.com

30 Rev. T. Janglhun Haokip Exe. Director, ECA ECA ECA office, CC pur Manipur 9862191024

31 Rev. Lunkhongam Haokip Exe. Secretary MLP (MPCS) MLP, CC pur Manipur 9862658452

32 Dr. Hemchon Chongloi Lecturer TTS KCC Imphal Manipur 9856666216 kuki_tas@yahoo.com

33 Mr. Seiminthang Tuboi Youth Chairman New Lambulane Manipur 9436285720

34  Evan. Onkhomang Touthang Evan. Youth Org. ECA ECA K. Salbung Manipur 9862353623 onkhomang@yahoo.co.in

35 Rev. Helien Singson Secretary, N B Shillong KWS-S FMPB Shillong Meghalaya 9436311208

36 Mr. Lalboi  Gangte KWS-S AIR,S. Qr. Shillong Meghalaya 9436165334

37 Mr. LT. Kuki KWS-HV Meghalaya Meghalaya 9436164024

38 Mr. L. Khongsai KWS-S Shillong Meghalaya 9436340761

39 Mr. Seimang Touthang KWS-S AG Qr. Shillong Meghalaya 9436163711 touthang_1020@rediffmail.com

40 Mr. Paotinlun Chongloi Secretary KWS-S Shillong Meghalaya 9856375994

41 Mr. L. B. Thanga Chairman KWS-S Shillong Meghalaya 9436304673 kuki@hpcl.co.in

42 Mr. T.H. Robert Auditor KWS-S Shillong Meghalaya 9862006314 th.robert@yahoo.co.in

43 Mr. Luntinmang Singson KWS-S Shillong Meghalaya 9436119475

44 Mr. Robert J. Simte Jt. Secy KWS-S AAOGE(1), AF, Shillong Meghalaya 9436161750

45 Rev. J. Seiboi Guite Pastor KWS-S Meghalaya 9862762245 jsguite@yahoo.co.in

46 Mr. Letkhosei Haokip KWS-HV Meghalaya

47 Mr. Henkhosei Haokip KWS-HV Meghalaya 9862440074

48 Ms. Kimsen Lhungdim KWS-HV Meghalaya

49 Mr. Jangkholal (Lalboy) Khongsai KWS-HV Meghalaya 9862498496 tkhongsai@rediffmail.com

50 Evan. Lalboi Singsit Evangelist KBA-N KBA KBA, Nagaland Nagaland 9436744783

51 Pastor H.Minlien Singsin Exe. Secretary KBA-N KBA KBA, Nagaland Nagaland 9436014979 kbanagaland@yahoo.com

52 Mr. H. Alet Doungel Nagaland 9856681204

53 Mr. Paolenmang Doungel KSO-P Pune 9921214410 mangcha@myway.com

54 Mr. Alfred Chiru KWS-P Pune 9766903804 alfredchiru@rediffmail.com

55 Mr. Khupjangam KWS-P Pune 9096320549 lhaokiphengam@yahoo.com

56 Mr. Helien Singsit helienkim@yahoo.com
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